WESTROCK CO.

WESTROCK CO.

ISIN:  US96145D1054

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
47.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.94% (0.44)

US96145D1054
WRK

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

11,356 EUR
S&P 500

46.12 USD (100)
48.00 USD (100)
47.33 USD
47.725 USD
47.13 USD
46.81 USD
47.393122 USD
1,823,495
86,428,683.85
21,743

WKN: 96145D105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US96145D1054&ID_NOTATION=136436328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US96145D1054&ID_NOTATION=136436328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4219d034b250f06a10a9e62ccc1d6ff30c473b0e242f27462797657789ee9d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ea2a176f72a89b34&time=1714398699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68aeaa6d340027fb51768d8ce139171a3ec3e3e65d7f3b914f35ffe9e8879ee5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e26f527980c3ffa0&time=1714398699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63ee5807bc977b721d748a356d0feabf46ce6e546889206d36f99320f95099ae&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebb971c6a78c4d3d0&time=1714398699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0d32512bbdf96d558fb7750e5e58413f74805c7dc0cea07d44510c4eb61af1a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53a5b53b09e5424b3&time=1714398699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=685fad5c101d43167ac7dcac0305a2394eda0f5841b8135260638f4a3a0ebb99&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf53a659a77c1309b&time=1714398699&tool=RSC

WESTROCK CO.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
47.25 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.94% (0.44)

ISIN US96145D1054
Symbol WRK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,356 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.12 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.00 USD (100)
Open 47.33 USD
High 47.725 USD
Low 47.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 46.81 USD
VWAP 47.393122 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,823,495
Trading volume 86,428,683.85
Number of trades 21,743
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +34.08% +62.43% -11.83%
Perf (abs.) +12.01 +18.16 -6.34
Beta 0.39 0.67 0.95
Volatility  25.00 27.21 32.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WESTROCK CO.

47.34 USD (1,929,187)
48.44 USD (2,165,243)
44.25 USD (2,248,055)
37.37 USD (2,589,737)

49.67 USD (2024/03/26)

38.30 USD (2024/02/06)

49.67 USD (2024/03/26)

26.85 USD (2023/05/17)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 44.16 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 43.44 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 47.25 USD
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 43.93 EUR
26

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:02 47.25 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 3

0.00 4

86.43 21,743
0.00 2

1.93 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=136436328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162736101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805456

WESTROCK CO.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00 43.61 EUR 0.00

08:25 43.61 EUR 0.00

19:30 44.26 EUR 0.00

20:21 44.39 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151809085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280171947

WESTROCK CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

PN
< WestRock

Contact Details
WESTROCK CO.

1000 Abernathy Road Northeast - 30328
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-448-2193
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Wilson Chairman of Board of
Directors

Colleen Arnold Member of Board of
Directors

Dmitri Stockton Member of Board of
Directors

E. Savage Member of Board of
Directors

Gracia Martore Member of Board of
Directors

J. Brown Member of Board of
Directors

James Nevels Member of Board of
Directors

Russell Currey Member of Board of
Directors

Suzan Member of Board of

Harrison Directors

Terrell Crews  Member of Board of
Directors

Timothy Member of Board of

Bernlohr Directors

David Sewell ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Ben Patel Member of Executive
Committee

Alex Pease Member of Executive
Committee

Amir Kazmi Member of Executive
Committee

Denise Member of Executive

Singleton Committee

Donna Owens Member of Executive

Cox Committee

John O'Neal Member of Executive
Committee

Nina E. Butler Member of Executive
Committee

Patrick Kivits Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Member of Executive

Anderson Committee

Sam Member of Executive

Shoemaker Committee

Thomas M. Member of Executive

Stigers Committee

Vicki Lostetter Member of Executive
Committee
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